1
The L0201 SMD Inductor is based on thin-film multilayer
technology. The technology provides a miniature part with
excellent high frequency performance and rugged construction
for reliable automatic assembly.
APPLICATIONS
• Mobile Communications
• Satellite TV Receivers

Taped &
Reeled
HOW TO ORDER
Recommended Pad Layout Dimensions mm (inches)
P/N Example: L02013R3BHSTR
Accu-L® 0201 Tight Tolerance
SMD RF Thin Film Inductor
user
新建印章
2
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
450MHz 900MHz 1900MHz 2400MHz
Tolerance
Q Q Q Q
SRF RDC IDC
L(nH) A=±0.05nH , B=±0.1nH,
(min) (Typ) (Typ) (Typ)
min. max. max.
C=±0.2nH, D=±0.5nH
(MHz) (�) (mA)
0.33 ±0.05nH , ± 0.1nH , ± 0.2nH 13 24 36 39 35 0.1 550
0.39 ±0.05nH , ± 0.1nH , ± 0.2nH 11 23 34 38 33 0.1 550
0.47 ±0.05nH , ± 0.1nH , ± 0.2nH 10 18 26 30 32 0.1 550
0.56 ±0.05nH , ± 0.1nH , ± 0.2nH 9 16 24 27 31 0.1 500
0.68 ±0.05nH , ± 0.1nH , ± 0.2nH 8 19 28 32 30 0.2 500
0.82 ±0.05nH , ± 0.1nH , ± 0.2nH 8 19 28 32 28 0.2 400
1.0 ±0.05nH , ± 0.1nH , ± 0.2nH 7 16 26 30 26 0.2 400
1.2 ±0.05nH , ± 0.1nH , ± 0.2nH 7 16 26 30 24 0.3 300